

UTTARANCHAL MEDICAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA AND RESEARCH FEE STRUCTURE OF BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY COURSE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

UTTARANCHAL

OF AYURVEDA & RESEARCH

MEDICAL COLLEGE

SL. Number	Fee Head	Amount (INR)	Remarks
	Ist Year Fee		
1	Regsitration Fee (Non Refundable)	10,000	
	Admission Fee	50,000	
3	Enrolment Fee	-	As per Actual (Will be decided by
5			University)
4	Tuition Fee	2,15,000	
5	Development Charges	60,000	
6	Library Fee	5,000	
7	, Value Added Programme Fee	35,000	
8	Online Students Infromation Fee	3,000	
9	Lab Charges	13,000	
	Total Amount in Rs IInd Year Fee	3,91,000	
1	Tuition Fee	2,15,000	
	Development Charges	60,000	
3	Examination Fee	-	As per Actual (Will be decided by
Ŭ			University)
4	Library Fee	5,000	
5	Value Added Programme Fee	35,000	
6	Online Students Infromation Fee	3,000	
7	Lab Charges	13,000	
		,	
	Total Amount in Rs	3,31,000	
	<u>IIIrd Year Fee</u>		
1	Tuition Fee	2,15,000	
2	Development Charges	60,000	
	Examination Fee	-	As per Actual (Will be decided by
_			University)
4	Library Fee	5,000	
5	Value Added Programme Fee	35,000	
6	Online Students Infromation Fee	3,000	
7	Lab Charges	13,000	
		2 24 000	
	Total Amount in Rs IVth Year Fee	3,31,000	
1	Tuition Fee	2,15,000	
2	Development Charges	60,000	
3	Examination Fee	-	As per Actual (Will be decided by
			University)
4	Library Fee	5,000	
5	Value Added Programme Fee	35,000	
6	Online Students Infromation Fee	3,000	
7	Lab Charges	13,000	
	Total Amount in Rs	3,31,000	
	<u>Vth Year Fee</u>		
_		~	
1	Tuition Fee	1,07,500	
2	Development Charges	60,000	
	Library Fee	2,500	
5	Value Added Programme Fee	35,000	
6	Online Students Infromation Fee	1,500	
7	Lab Charges	6,500	
	Total Amount in Rs	2,13,000	
	Grand Total Amount in Rs	15,97,000	